
Standard Planning Report

07 January, 2022

Plan: PROPOSAL 1

NICKEL ROAD OPERATING
WELD COUNTY

SEC 5-T6N-R65W

REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65

OWB
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Vertical Section at 89.82° (2350 usft/in)

REEMAN 3X-HNC-LP REEMAN 3X-HNC-PBHL

Start Build 2.00

Start 5328.94 hold at 1254.80 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 173.22

Start 7332.90 hold at 7636.28 MD
TD at 14969.18
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REEMAN 3X-HNC-PBHL

REEMAN 3X-HNC-LP

EXIST HZ O INVESTMENT PROPERTIES 6Y-241/FINAL SURVEY

SI VERT GIES E 5-3

ABND VERT YETTER 2

ABND VERT REEMAN 1

ABND VERT GIES E 5-6/GYRO SURVEY

ABND VERT YETTER 1

ABND VERT REEMAN 11-5/GYOR SURVEY

ABND VERT REEMAN 12-5

EXIST HZ O INVESTMENT PROPERTIES 6Y-401/FINAL SURVEY

EXIST VERT JOHNSON 13-4

TD at 7355.00ABND VERT JOHNSON 24-4

ABND VERT JOHNSON 11A-4

EXIST VERT JOHNSON 23-4

ABND VERT ROTHE-WINTER 1

ABND VERT JOHNSON 14-4

Start Build 2.00

Start 5328.94 hold at 1254.80 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 173.22

Start 7332.90 hold at 7636.28 MD

TD at 14969.18

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1254.80 15.10 278.07 1246.10 13.88 -97.88 2.00 278.07 -97.84
4 6583.75 15.10 278.07 6391.14 208.74 -1472.00 0.00 0.00 -1471.34
5 7636.28 90.26 91.53 7112.00 216.10 -915.58 10.00 173.22 -914.90 REEMAN 3X-HNC-LP
6 14969.18 90.26 91.53 7079.00 19.95 6414.62 0.00 0.00 6414.65 REEMAN 3X-HNC-PBHL

WELL DETAILS: REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65

4817.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1432867.15 3224665.28 40.518811°N 104.691905°W

PROJECT DETAILS: WELD COUNTY

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
0.00 0.00 Laramie-Fox Hills

295.00 295.00 Upper Pierre Aquifer
1309.00 1319.95 Pierre Shale
4490.00 4614.65 Sussex
5026.00 5169.81 Shannon
5055.00 5199.84 Pierre Shale
6918.00 7147.64 Nio A

Azimuths to Grid North
True North: -0.52°

Magnetic North: 7.24°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51963.8nT

Dip Angle: 66.73°
Date: 1/7/2022

Model: IGRF2020

G
T MProject: WELD COUNTY

Site: SEC 5-T6N-R65W
Well: REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65

Wellbore: OWB
Design: PROPOSAL 1

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1254.80 15.10 278.07 1246.10 13.88 -97.88 -97.84 98.86 Start 5328.94 hold at 1254.80 MD
6583.75 15.10 278.07 6391.14 208.74 -1472.00 -1471.34 1486.73 Start DLS 10.00 TFO 173.22
7636.28 90.26 91.53 7112.00 216.10 -915.58 -914.90 2084.62 Start 7332.90 hold at 7636.28 MD

14969.18 90.26 91.53 7079.00 19.95 6414.62 6414.65 9417.45 TD at 14969.18

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
REEMAN 3X-HNC-PBHL7079.00 19.95 6414.62 1432887.10 3231079.90 40.518703°N 104.668833°W Point

- plan hits target center
REEMAN 3X-HNC-LP 7112.00 216.10 -915.58 1433083.25 3223749.70 40.519427°N 104.695191°W Point

- plan hits target center

150 ' from
 E/W

Section 5

SHL:
1941' FNL, 1373' FWL

Sec 5-T6N-R65W

LP:
1742' FNL, 460' FWL

Sec 5-T6N-R65W

BHL:
1805' FNL, 2504' FWL

Sec 4-T6N-R65W

Section 4

Section Lines

460' from
 E/W



Planning Report

Well REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.16 Single User Db

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftTVD Reference:NICKEL ROAD OPERATINGCompany:

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

GridNorth Reference:SEC 5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

WELD COUNTY

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

SEC 5-T6N-R65W

Lat/Long

Slot Radius:0.00 usft

usft

usft

in

1,434,834.96

3,223,272.58

13.200

40.524247°N

104.696850°W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65

Wellhead Elevation:0.00

0.00

0.00

1,432,867.15

3,224,665.28

40.518811°N

104.691905°W

4,817.00

usft

usft

usft

usft

usft

usft usft

°0.52Grid Convergence:

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OWB

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2020 1/7/2022 7.76 66.73 51,963.79136023

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

89.820.000.000.00

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 1/7/2022

MWD

OWSG MWD - Standard

PROPOSAL 1 (OWB)0.00 14,969.181

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00500.000.000.00500.00

278.070.002.002.00-97.8813.881,246.10278.0715.101,254.80

0.000.000.000.00-1,472.00208.746,391.14278.0715.106,583.75

173.2216.487.1410.00-915.58216.107,112.0091.5390.267,636.28 REEMAN 3X-HNC-LP

0.000.000.000.006,414.6219.957,079.0091.5390.2614,969.18 REEMAN 3X-HNC-PBHL
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.16 Single User Db

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftTVD Reference:NICKEL ROAD OPERATINGCompany:

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

GridNorth Reference:SEC 5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Laramie-Fox Hills

295.00 0.00 0.00 295.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Upper Pierre Aquifer

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

600.00 2.00 278.07 599.98 -1.73 2.000.25 -1.73 2.00 0.00

700.00 4.00 278.07 699.84 -6.91 2.000.98 -6.91 2.00 0.00

800.00 6.00 278.07 799.45 -15.53 2.002.20 -15.54 2.00 0.00

900.00 8.00 278.07 898.70 -27.59 2.003.91 -27.60 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 10.00 278.07 997.47 -43.07 2.006.11 -43.09 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 12.00 278.07 1,095.62 -61.95 2.008.79 -61.98 2.00 0.00

1,200.00 14.00 278.07 1,193.06 -84.22 2.0011.95 -84.25 2.00 0.00

1,254.80 15.10 278.07 1,246.10 -97.84 2.0013.88 -97.88 2.00 0.00

Start 5328.94 hold at 1254.80 MD

1,300.00 15.10 278.07 1,289.74 -109.49 0.0015.53 -109.54 0.00 0.00

1,319.95 15.10 278.07 1,309.00 -114.63 0.0016.26 -114.68 0.00 0.00

Pierre Shale

1,400.00 15.10 278.07 1,386.29 -135.26 0.0019.19 -135.32 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 15.10 278.07 1,482.84 -161.04 0.0022.85 -161.11 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 15.10 278.07 1,579.38 -186.81 0.0026.50 -186.90 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 15.10 278.07 1,675.93 -212.59 0.0030.16 -212.68 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 15.10 278.07 1,772.48 -238.36 0.0033.82 -238.47 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 15.10 278.07 1,869.03 -264.14 0.0037.47 -264.25 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 15.10 278.07 1,965.58 -289.91 0.0041.13 -290.04 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 15.10 278.07 2,062.13 -315.68 0.0044.79 -315.82 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 15.10 278.07 2,158.68 -341.46 0.0048.44 -341.61 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 15.10 278.07 2,255.23 -367.23 0.0052.10 -367.40 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 15.10 278.07 2,351.78 -393.01 0.0055.76 -393.18 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 15.10 278.07 2,448.33 -418.78 0.0059.41 -418.97 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 15.10 278.07 2,544.88 -444.56 0.0063.07 -444.75 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 15.10 278.07 2,641.42 -470.33 0.0066.73 -470.54 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 15.10 278.07 2,737.97 -496.10 0.0070.38 -496.33 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 15.10 278.07 2,834.52 -521.88 0.0074.04 -522.11 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 15.10 278.07 2,931.07 -547.65 0.0077.70 -547.90 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 15.10 278.07 3,027.62 -573.43 0.0081.35 -573.68 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 15.10 278.07 3,124.17 -599.20 0.0085.01 -599.47 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 15.10 278.07 3,220.72 -624.98 0.0088.67 -625.26 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 15.10 278.07 3,317.27 -650.75 0.0092.32 -651.04 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 15.10 278.07 3,413.82 -676.53 0.0095.98 -676.83 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 15.10 278.07 3,510.37 -702.30 0.0099.64 -702.61 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 15.10 278.07 3,606.91 -728.07 0.00103.29 -728.40 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 15.10 278.07 3,703.46 -753.85 0.00106.95 -754.18 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 15.10 278.07 3,800.01 -779.62 0.00110.61 -779.97 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 15.10 278.07 3,896.56 -805.40 0.00114.26 -805.76 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 15.10 278.07 3,993.11 -831.17 0.00117.92 -831.54 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 15.10 278.07 4,089.66 -856.95 0.00121.58 -857.33 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 15.10 278.07 4,186.21 -882.72 0.00125.23 -883.11 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 15.10 278.07 4,282.76 -908.49 0.00128.89 -908.90 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 15.10 278.07 4,379.31 -934.27 0.00132.55 -934.69 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 15.10 278.07 4,475.86 -960.04 0.00136.20 -960.47 0.00 0.00

4,614.65 15.10 278.07 4,490.00 -963.82 0.00136.74 -964.25 0.00 0.00

Sussex
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.16 Single User Db

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftTVD Reference:NICKEL ROAD OPERATINGCompany:

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

GridNorth Reference:SEC 5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,700.00 15.10 278.07 4,572.40 -985.82 0.00139.86 -986.26 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 15.10 278.07 4,668.95 -1,011.59 0.00143.51 -1,012.04 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 15.10 278.07 4,765.50 -1,037.37 0.00147.17 -1,037.83 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 15.10 278.07 4,862.05 -1,063.14 0.00150.83 -1,063.62 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 15.10 278.07 4,958.60 -1,088.92 0.00154.48 -1,089.40 0.00 0.00

5,169.81 15.10 278.07 5,026.00 -1,106.91 0.00157.04 -1,107.40 0.00 0.00

Shannon

5,199.84 15.10 278.07 5,055.00 -1,114.65 0.00158.14 -1,115.15 0.00 0.00

Pierre Shale

5,200.00 15.10 278.07 5,055.15 -1,114.69 0.00158.14 -1,115.19 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 15.10 278.07 5,151.70 -1,140.46 0.00161.80 -1,140.97 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 15.10 278.07 5,248.25 -1,166.24 0.00165.45 -1,166.76 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 15.10 278.07 5,344.80 -1,192.01 0.00169.11 -1,192.55 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 15.10 278.07 5,441.35 -1,217.79 0.00172.77 -1,218.33 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 15.10 278.07 5,537.90 -1,243.56 0.00176.42 -1,244.12 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 15.10 278.07 5,634.44 -1,269.34 0.00180.08 -1,269.90 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 15.10 278.07 5,730.99 -1,295.11 0.00183.74 -1,295.69 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 15.10 278.07 5,827.54 -1,320.89 0.00187.39 -1,321.47 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 15.10 278.07 5,924.09 -1,346.66 0.00191.05 -1,347.26 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 15.10 278.07 6,020.64 -1,372.43 0.00194.71 -1,373.05 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 15.10 278.07 6,117.19 -1,398.21 0.00198.36 -1,398.83 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 15.10 278.07 6,213.74 -1,423.98 0.00202.02 -1,424.62 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 15.10 278.07 6,310.29 -1,449.76 0.00205.68 -1,450.40 0.00 0.00

6,583.75 15.10 278.07 6,391.14 -1,471.34 0.00208.74 -1,472.00 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 173.22

6,600.00 13.48 278.89 6,406.89 -1,475.31 10.00209.33 -1,475.97 -9.92 5.06

6,650.00 8.55 283.33 6,455.96 -1,484.69 10.00211.09 -1,485.35 -9.86 8.86

6,700.00 3.80 299.09 6,505.66 -1,489.75 10.00212.75 -1,490.42 -9.50 31.53

6,750.00 2.40 44.32 6,555.61 -1,490.46 10.00214.31 -1,491.14 -2.80 210.46

6,800.00 6.86 76.71 6,605.44 -1,486.82 10.00215.74 -1,487.50 8.92 64.78

6,850.00 11.76 83.03 6,654.77 -1,478.85 10.00217.05 -1,479.53 9.80 12.64

6,900.00 16.72 85.65 6,703.22 -1,466.60 10.00218.21 -1,467.29 9.92 5.24

6,950.00 21.70 87.09 6,750.42 -1,450.19 10.00219.23 -1,450.88 9.96 2.89

7,000.00 26.68 88.02 6,796.02 -1,429.72 10.00220.09 -1,430.41 9.97 1.85

7,050.00 31.67 88.67 6,839.66 -1,405.36 10.00220.78 -1,406.05 9.98 1.30

7,100.00 36.67 89.16 6,881.01 -1,377.29 10.00221.31 -1,377.98 9.98 0.98

7,147.64 41.42 89.53 6,918.00 -1,347.29 10.00221.65 -1,347.99 9.99 0.78

Nio A

7,150.00 41.66 89.54 6,919.77 -1,345.72 10.00221.66 -1,346.42 9.99 0.70

7,200.00 46.66 89.86 6,955.63 -1,310.90 10.00221.84 -1,311.60 9.99 0.64

7,250.00 51.65 90.13 6,988.32 -1,273.09 10.00221.83 -1,273.79 9.99 0.54

7,300.00 56.65 90.37 7,017.59 -1,232.58 10.00221.66 -1,233.27 9.99 0.47

7,350.00 61.64 90.57 7,043.23 -1,189.67 10.00221.30 -1,190.36 9.99 0.42

7,400.00 66.64 90.76 7,065.03 -1,144.70 10.00220.78 -1,145.39 9.99 0.38

7,450.00 71.64 90.94 7,082.82 -1,097.99 10.00220.08 -1,098.68 9.99 0.35

7,500.00 76.64 91.11 7,096.49 -1,049.92 10.00219.22 -1,050.61 9.99 0.33

7,550.00 81.63 91.27 7,105.91 -1,000.85 10.00218.20 -1,001.53 10.00 0.32

7,600.00 86.63 91.42 7,111.02 -951.15 10.00217.04 -951.83 10.00 0.31

7,636.28 90.26 91.53 7,112.00 -914.90 10.00216.10 -915.58 10.00 0.31

Start 7332.90 hold at 7636.28 MD

7,700.00 90.26 91.53 7,111.71 -851.21 0.00214.40 -851.88 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 90.26 91.53 7,111.26 -751.25 0.00211.72 -751.92 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 90.26 91.53 7,110.81 -651.30 0.00209.05 -651.95 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.16 Single User Db

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftTVD Reference:NICKEL ROAD OPERATINGCompany:

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

GridNorth Reference:SEC 5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,000.00 90.26 91.53 7,110.36 -551.35 0.00206.37 -551.99 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.26 91.53 7,109.91 -451.39 0.00203.70 -452.03 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.26 91.53 7,109.46 -351.44 0.00201.02 -352.06 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.26 91.53 7,109.01 -251.48 0.00198.35 -252.10 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.26 91.53 7,108.56 -151.53 0.00195.67 -152.14 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.26 91.53 7,108.11 -51.57 0.00193.00 -52.17 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.26 91.53 7,107.66 48.38 0.00190.32 47.79 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.26 91.53 7,107.21 148.34 0.00187.65 147.75 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.26 91.53 7,106.76 248.29 0.00184.97 247.72 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.26 91.53 7,106.31 348.24 0.00182.30 347.68 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.26 91.53 7,105.86 448.20 0.00179.63 447.64 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.26 91.53 7,105.41 548.15 0.00176.95 547.60 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.26 91.53 7,104.96 648.11 0.00174.28 647.57 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.26 91.53 7,104.51 748.06 0.00171.60 747.53 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.26 91.53 7,104.06 848.02 0.00168.93 847.49 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.26 91.53 7,103.61 947.97 0.00166.25 947.46 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.26 91.53 7,103.16 1,047.92 0.00163.58 1,047.42 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.26 91.53 7,102.71 1,147.88 0.00160.90 1,147.38 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.26 91.53 7,102.26 1,247.83 0.00158.23 1,247.35 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.26 91.53 7,101.81 1,347.79 0.00155.55 1,347.31 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.26 91.53 7,101.36 1,447.74 0.00152.88 1,447.27 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.26 91.53 7,100.91 1,547.70 0.00150.20 1,547.24 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.26 91.53 7,100.46 1,647.65 0.00147.53 1,647.20 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.26 91.53 7,100.01 1,747.61 0.00144.85 1,747.16 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.26 91.53 7,099.56 1,847.56 0.00142.18 1,847.13 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.26 91.53 7,099.11 1,947.51 0.00139.50 1,947.09 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.26 91.53 7,098.66 2,047.47 0.00136.83 2,047.05 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.26 91.53 7,098.21 2,147.42 0.00134.15 2,147.02 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.26 91.53 7,097.76 2,247.38 0.00131.48 2,246.98 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.26 91.53 7,097.31 2,347.33 0.00128.80 2,346.94 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.26 91.53 7,096.86 2,447.29 0.00126.13 2,446.91 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.26 91.53 7,096.41 2,547.24 0.00123.45 2,546.87 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.26 91.53 7,095.96 2,647.20 0.00120.78 2,646.83 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.26 91.53 7,095.51 2,747.15 0.00118.10 2,746.80 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.26 91.53 7,095.06 2,847.10 0.00115.43 2,846.76 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.26 91.53 7,094.61 2,947.06 0.00112.75 2,946.72 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.26 91.53 7,094.16 3,047.01 0.00110.08 3,046.69 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.26 91.53 7,093.71 3,146.97 0.00107.40 3,146.65 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.26 91.53 7,093.26 3,246.92 0.00104.73 3,246.61 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.26 91.53 7,092.81 3,346.88 0.00102.05 3,346.57 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.26 91.53 7,092.36 3,446.83 0.0099.38 3,446.54 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.26 91.53 7,091.91 3,546.78 0.0096.70 3,546.50 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.26 91.53 7,091.46 3,646.74 0.0094.03 3,646.46 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.26 91.53 7,091.01 3,746.69 0.0091.35 3,746.43 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.26 91.53 7,090.56 3,846.65 0.0088.68 3,846.39 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.26 91.53 7,090.11 3,946.60 0.0086.00 3,946.35 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.26 91.53 7,089.66 4,046.56 0.0083.33 4,046.32 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.26 91.53 7,089.21 4,146.51 0.0080.65 4,146.28 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.26 91.53 7,088.76 4,246.47 0.0077.98 4,246.24 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.26 91.53 7,088.31 4,346.42 0.0075.30 4,346.21 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.26 91.53 7,087.86 4,446.37 0.0072.63 4,446.17 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.26 91.53 7,087.41 4,546.33 0.0069.95 4,546.13 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.26 91.53 7,086.96 4,646.28 0.0067.28 4,646.10 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.26 91.53 7,086.51 4,746.24 0.0064.60 4,746.06 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.16 Single User Db

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftTVD Reference:NICKEL ROAD OPERATINGCompany:

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

GridNorth Reference:SEC 5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

13,400.00 90.26 91.53 7,086.06 4,846.19 0.0061.93 4,846.02 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.26 91.53 7,085.61 4,946.15 0.0059.25 4,945.99 0.00 0.00

13,600.00 90.26 91.53 7,085.16 5,046.10 0.0056.58 5,045.95 0.00 0.00

13,700.00 90.26 91.53 7,084.71 5,146.06 0.0053.90 5,145.91 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 90.26 91.53 7,084.26 5,246.01 0.0051.23 5,245.88 0.00 0.00

13,900.00 90.26 91.53 7,083.81 5,345.96 0.0048.55 5,345.84 0.00 0.00

14,000.00 90.26 91.53 7,083.36 5,445.92 0.0045.88 5,445.80 0.00 0.00

14,100.00 90.26 91.53 7,082.91 5,545.87 0.0043.20 5,545.77 0.00 0.00

14,200.00 90.26 91.53 7,082.46 5,645.83 0.0040.53 5,645.73 0.00 0.00

14,300.00 90.26 91.53 7,082.01 5,745.78 0.0037.85 5,745.69 0.00 0.00

14,400.00 90.26 91.53 7,081.56 5,845.74 0.0035.18 5,845.65 0.00 0.00

14,500.00 90.26 91.53 7,081.11 5,945.69 0.0032.50 5,945.62 0.00 0.00

14,600.00 90.26 91.53 7,080.66 6,045.64 0.0029.83 6,045.58 0.00 0.00

14,700.00 90.26 91.53 7,080.21 6,145.60 0.0027.15 6,145.54 0.00 0.00

14,800.00 90.26 91.53 7,079.76 6,245.55 0.0024.48 6,245.51 0.00 0.00

14,900.00 90.26 91.53 7,079.31 6,345.51 0.0021.80 6,345.47 0.00 0.00

14,969.18 90.26 91.53 7,079.00 6,414.66 0.0019.95 6,414.62 0.00 0.00

TD at 14969.18

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

REEMAN 3X-HNC-PBHL 7,079.00 1,432,887.11 3,231,079.9019.95 6,414.620.00 0.00 40.518703°N 104.668833°W

- plan hits target center
- Point

REEMAN 3X-HNC-LP 7,112.00 1,433,083.26 3,223,749.70216.10 -915.580.00 0.00 40.519427°N 104.695191°W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

0.00 Laramie-Fox Hills0.00

295.00 Upper Pierre Aquifer295.00

1,319.95 Pierre Shale1,309.00

4,614.65 Sussex4,490.00

5,169.81 Shannon5,026.00

5,199.84 Pierre Shale5,055.00

7,147.64 Nio A6,918.00
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.16 Single User Db

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftTVD Reference:NICKEL ROAD OPERATINGCompany:

KB 17' @ 4834.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

GridNorth Reference:SEC 5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 3X-HNC-04-06-65Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1,254.80 1,246.10 13.88 -97.88 Start 5328.94 hold at 1254.80 MD

6,583.75 6,391.14 208.74 -1,472.00 Start DLS 10.00 TFO 173.22

7,636.28 7,112.00 216.10 -915.58 Start 7332.90 hold at 7636.28 MD

14,969.18 7,079.00 19.95 6,414.62 TD at 14969.18

1/7/2022  4:31:25PM COMPASS 5000.16 Build 96 Page 7


